
Wednesday 13 November 2024 Wednesday Stroke
Final competition results
Penfield Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 54
Members: 54

Visitors: None
Blue Tees (Men) (Par 72)
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Overall Winner Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Frank ScottWinner 10.0069 / 95 {–3}

Overall Winner Placings
Name Score

1 Frank Scott 69 / 95 {–3}
2 Wayne Jeffries 69 / 87 {–3}
3 Mal Gregory 69 / 81 {–3}
4 Doug Waters 70 / 92 {–2}
5 Ian McCudden 71 / 86 {–1}
6 Bill Bailey 71 / 80 {–1}
7 Scott Carling 71 / 98 {–1}
8 Clint Stanford 72 / 83 {E}
9 Roger Seccafien 72 / 84 {E}
10 Dominic Giglio 72 / 89 {E}
11 Mario Palmieri 72 / 88 {E}
12 Ian Clark 72 / 101 {E}
13 Alan Trenbirth 73 / 90 {+1}
14 Gary Penn 74 / 86 {+2}
15 Peter Spykers 74 / 85 {+2}
16 Grant Carling 74 / 93 {+2}
17 Rob Jezierski 75 / 88 {+3}
18 Neville Greenwood 75 / 97 {+3}
19 Malcolm Marcus 75 / 105 {+3}
20 Bernie O'Neil 75 / 99 {+3}
21 Terry Hughes 75 / 100 {+3}
22 Steve Handley 75 / 82 {+3}
23 Robert Sawyer 75 / 90 {+3}
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Overall Winner Placings (continued)
Name Score

24 Peter Wright 75 / 95 {+3}
25 Larry Savage 75 / 94 {+3}
26 Jeff Spackman 75 / 98 {+3}
27 Bob Norton 76 / 108 {+4}
28 Matt Mielke 76 / 89 {+4}
29 Ben Barlow 76 / 97 {+4}
30 Liam Kennewell 76 / 76 {+4}
31 Adam Lord 77 / 87 {+5}
32 Max Schwarz 77 / 93 {+5}
33 Duncan Jarman 77 / 100 {+5}
34 Jim Smyth 77 / 96 {+5}
35 Ashley Sims 78 / 92 {+6}
36 Ron Fullgrabe 78 / 94 {+6}
37 Jim Wills 78 / 92 {+6}
38 Dave Cubberley 79 / 88 {+7}
39 Klinton Dredge 79 / 88 {+7}
40 Mike Ronayne 79 / 102 {+7}
41 Leon Brady 79 / 97 {+7}
42 Colin Turvey 80 / 97 {+8}
43 Ian Clarke 80 / 98 {+8}
44 Neil McKenzie 81 / 86 {+9}
45 Brian Price 81 / 102 {+9}
46 Craig Bartholomew 81 / 87 {+9}
47 Ian Martin 82 / 111 {+10}
48 Malcolm Wallman 82 / 97 {+10}
49 Clive Arrighi 83 / 107 {+11}
50 John Middleton 83 / 102 {+11}
51 Brendon Scott 83 / 95 {+11}
52 Gary Brown 84 / 99 {+12}
53 Peter Lake 84 / 95 {+12}
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Overall Winner Placings (continued)
Name Score

54 Andrew Sommer 84 / 96 {+12}

Mens A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Mal GregoryWinner 30.0069 / 81 {–3}
Bill BaileyRunner-up 20.0071 / 80 {–1}
Clint Stanford3rd Place 10.0072 / 83 {E}

Mens A Grade Placings
Name BallsScore

1 Mal Gregory 69 / 81 {–3}
2 Bill Bailey 71 / 80 {–1}
3 Clint Stanford 72 / 83 {E}
4 Roger Seccafien 72 / 84 {E} 1
5 Gary Penn 74 / 86 {+2} 1
6 Peter Spykers 74 / 85 {+2} 1
7 Steve Handley 75 / 82 {+3} 1
8 Liam Kennewell 76 / 76 {+4} 1
9 Adam Lord 77 / 87 {+5}
10 Dave Cubberley 79 / 88 {+7}
11 Klinton Dredge 79 / 88 {+7}
12 Neil McKenzie 81 / 86 {+9}
13 Craig Bartholomew 81 / 87 {+9}
14 Brendon Scott 83 / 95 {+11}
15 Peter Lake 84 / 95 {+12}
16 Andrew Sommer 84 / 96 {+12}

Mens B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Wayne JeffriesWinner 30.0069 / 87 {–3}
Ian McCuddenRunner-up 20.0071 / 86 {–1}
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Mens B Grade Trophies (continued)
NameAward PrizeScore
Dominic Giglio3rd Place 10.0072 / 89 {E}

Mens B Grade Placings
Name BallsScore

1 Wayne Jeffries 69 / 87 {–3}
2 Ian McCudden 71 / 86 {–1}
3 Dominic Giglio 72 / 89 {E}
4 Mario Palmieri 72 / 88 {E} 1
5 Alan Trenbirth 73 / 90 {+1} 1
6 Grant Carling 74 / 93 {+2} 1
7 Rob Jezierski 75 / 88 {+3} 1
8 Robert Sawyer 75 / 90 {+3} 1
9 Peter Wright 75 / 95 {+3} 1
10 Larry Savage 75 / 94 {+3} 1
11 Matt Mielke 76 / 89 {+4} 1
12 Max Schwarz 77 / 93 {+5}
13 Jim Smyth 77 / 96 {+5}
14 Ashley Sims 78 / 92 {+6}
15 Ron Fullgrabe 78 / 94 {+6}
16 Jim Wills 78 / 92 {+6}
17 Leon Brady 79 / 97 {+7}
18 Colin Turvey 80 / 97 {+8}
19 Ian Clarke 80 / 98 {+8}
20 Malcolm Wallman 82 / 97 {+10}
21 John Middleton 83 / 102 {+11}
22 Gary Brown 84 / 99 {+12}

Mens C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeScore
Frank ScottWinner 30.0069 / 95 {–3}
Doug WatersRunner-up 20.0070 / 92 {–2}
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Mens C Grade Trophies (continued)
NameAward PrizeScore
Scott Carling3rd Place 10.0071 / 98 {–1}

Mens C Grade Placings
Name BallsScore

1 Frank Scott 69 / 95 {–3}
2 Doug Waters 70 / 92 {–2}
3 Scott Carling 71 / 98 {–1}
4 Ian Clark 72 / 101 {E} 1
5 Neville Greenwood 75 / 97 {+3} 1
6 Malcolm Marcus 75 / 105 {+3} 1
7 Bernie O'Neil 75 / 99 {+3} 1
8 Terry Hughes 75 / 100 {+3} 1
9 Jeff Spackman 75 / 98 {+3} 1
10 Bob Norton 76 / 108 {+4} 1
11 Ben Barlow 76 / 97 {+4} 1
12 Duncan Jarman 77 / 100 {+5}
13 Mike Ronayne 79 / 102 {+7}
14 Brian Price 81 / 102 {+9}
15 Ian Martin 82 / 111 {+10}
16 Clive Arrighi 83 / 107 {+11}

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Prize Balls
Jim CooperNTP 3rd Hole - 2nd Shot 2
Liam KennewellNTP 6th Hole - 2nd Shot 2
Roger SeccafienNTP 7th 2
Bill BaileyNTP 13th 2
Ashley SimsBirdie - 16th 10.00
Mal Gregorywinner 10.00


